

SLP(C)No. 18648 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM(11)

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18648/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2003 in RSA 2022/03
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BISHAMBER DASS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay of the execution proceedings)

Date : 31/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.
Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mention this matter before the Bench which has
passed the earlier order.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER